



## Rockin River City Ride 25k Cue Sheet \* 2018 \*

Starts at Sunset Park, intersection of Shawnee Dr./Riverside Dr.



Go	Direction	ON	For	Cumulative Total
		Depart at Sunset Park, intersection of Shawnee Dr./Riverside Dr.	0.16	0.16
L	W	Riverside Drive	1.07	1.23
Continue	N	Fulton Avenue	0.16	1.39
L	W	W Franklin Street	1.3	2.69
L	W	Continue on W Franklin Street	0.26	2.95
L	S	S Barker Avenue	1.23	4.18
R	SW	Broadway Avenue	0.56	4.74
L	S	Tekoppel Ave	0.92	5.66
R	S	Henderson Rd.	2.69	8.35
		Rest Stop-Dogtown Tavern (Cypress Dale Rd.)		
Turn Around			0	8.35
Continue	N	Henderson Rd.	2.73	11.08
L	W	Tekoppel Avenue	0.92	12.00
R	E	Broadway Avenue	0.55	12.55
L	N	S. Barker Avenue	1.23	13.78
R	E	W. Franklin St.	1.56	15.34
R	S	N. Fulton	0.41	15.75
Continue	SE	Riverside Drive	1.15	16.9
R	S	Shawnee Drive/Sunset Park/ <b>Finish</b>	0.16	17.06